Chandraketugarh Sahidullah Smriti Mahavidyalaya
Debalaya, Berachampa, North 24 Parganga

AcademicCalenderforthesession 2019-20

Admission
Semester | : 20-06-2019 onwards
Semester |l 01.08.2019 onwards
Semester lll 08.07.2019 onwards
Commencement of Classes

Semester | : 16.07.2019

Semester Il : 22.07.2019

Semester |l - 07-01-2020

SemesterlV : 07.01.2020

3rd Year . 22-07-2019

(All dates are tentative)



Examination

Internal Examination

Semester | &lll: September & November, 2019
Semester 11& March & May, 2020
IV :

End Semester University Examination

Semester | : December 2019
Semester 11& June 2020
Y :
December 2019
Semester llI
Result
Internal Examination Within 15 days of Exam

End Semester Examination In Accordance with

university Decision



Other Activities

Orientation Programme:
Orientation of newly admittted 1st Semester Students : 2ndWeek of August
Orientation of new library users regarding Library Facilities: 2nd Week of August

Cultural Activities:

Cultural Competitions : February 2020

Quiz Contest : During Book Fair

Freshers' Welcome : August, 2019

Annual Fest : February, 2020

Farewell Programme :April 2020

Srijan Prohor : Every last Tuesday of a month
Basantostav : 1st Week of April

Sports Programme :
Inter Class Sports Competitions,
Annual Sports I December to February

Book Fair : February, 2020

Celebration and observence of special days:
Independence Day

Netaji's Birthday

Republic Day

International Language Day

University foundation day

Rabindra Jayanti

College foundation Day

World Environment Day

Dr. Sahidullah's Birthday

Educational Excursions : December to February
Parent Teacher Meeting : Twice in a session

Meet the Researcher : One each quarter



listof Holidays

CHANDRAKETUGARH SAHIDULLAH SMRITI MAHAVIDYALAY &
P.0.- DEBALAYA (BERACHAMPA), DIST.- NORTH 24 PARGANAS.

Academic Calendar & List of Holidays - 2019 -2020.

Date

{ Day Event. g i Fotal 1
Days, i
[} July [L(H-O?—l‘) | Tuesday | Rathajatra PR i _:“ 3
| RS
| 12-08-19 | Monday | 1d-Ud-Zuha e SIS YO, (e | —f—\
August | 15-08-18 | Thursday | Independence Day Observance ) )
22-08-19 | Thursday | Birth Day of Lokhnath e R 1 \
23-08-19 | Friday — |[Janmashtami. . i bsssdoed oo
G I—— = - .. - s .-II
September | 10-09-19 Tuesday Muharram NS S ek
18-09-19 Wednesday Viswakarma Puja TS NI (4 i | !
28-09-19 Saturday Mahalaya ez R K
October | 02-10-19 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 1 |
1703-10-19 to | Thursday to Puja Vacation including Lakshmi puja, Kali puja, | 24
30-10-19 Wednesday Bhatridwitya etc. S | 2 o
November | 06-11-19 Wednesday Jagaddhatri Puja _-f__*-____L_ Al st
10-11-19 Sunday Fateha Dwaz Daham . O O 0. :J
12-11-19 Tuesday Guru Nanak's Birth anniversary _____L L
N SR
December | 09-12-19 Monday Fateha-Eaj- Daham e i e
25-12-19to | Wednesday to | Winter Recess g J
31-12-19 Tuesday N NI JECSET e 5
_____ IR
January [ 01-01-20 | Tuesday New year day HE RO T fer e 1 il
[ 12-01-20 [ Saturday Swami Vivekananda's Birth anniversary Celebration | 3 _'*
[ 23-01-20 | Wednesday | Netaji's Birth anniversary Celebration [ [ SO
[ 26-01-20 | Saturday | Republic Day ) o 4 1 !
29-01-20 to ! Wednesday to | Saraswati Puja 2 |
30-01-20 Thursday o | Ap
[ O
February |[21-02-20 | Friday Sivaratri ] e ol
| 25-02-20 Tuesday WBSU Foundation Day & Pir Gorachand Mela 1 |
S -
March 09-03-20 to Monday to Doljatra & Holi ; 2 E
10-03-20 Tuesday e e i |
31-03-20 Tuesday Basanti Puja | 1 |
MR- oSS S
S
April 14-04-20 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Birthday & Chaitra Sankranti | 1 ‘
Bangla Nababarsha ]
08-04-20 Wednesday Sab-e-Barat o E T P
- }10-04-20 Friday Good Friday e = EE |
May | 01-0520 | Friday [ May Day AN T W A
[ 07-05-20 | Thursday | Buddha Purnima SR R
;’2-252-20 Friday Rabindra-Jayanti GRS F 0
30:6:23 to ’?.nturday to Summer Recess including College Foundation Day | |
uesday & Id-Ul-Fitre 3 |
Principal's Discretion S
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